

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28950/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ PAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for condoning delay in filing the  
process fee and spare copies is allowed.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

Ps