

Z

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 2 & 3 & 4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19386/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2008 in RFA No.3051/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing
substitution appln., substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

Date: 20/02/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, adjourned by four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.